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M Gma“ Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Default UPS service for shipments?
1 message

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> 6 November 2025 at 16:33
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

After telephone discussion with Jan, please edit the existing orders to:

CST159465 edit quantity to 400. Set amended due date to 10th December
CST159466 edit quantity to 400. Set amended due date to 9th January

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Date: Thu, 6 Nov 2025 at 15:16

Subject: Re: Default UPS service for shipments?

To: <jp@jj-ccr.com>

Hi Jan

If you wish we can delay the production and shipments:

You originally had:

800 for November. I have reduced this to 400. Since you have 650 sensors still in stock. Do you
want delaying further to say December?
800 for December. | have reduced this to 400. Or do you want delaying further to say January?

| tried to phone to discuss.

Steve

On Wed, 29 Oct 2025 at 13:05, JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Hi Steve.

Sorry for late replay something strange is going on in the diving world we have every month until now
send out all 800 sensors, howewer oktober batch we have only send out 150 sensors until now, that
mean we have 650 sensors left from oktober batch and November batch off 800 is just about to be
ready | belive,

pleas for December batch can we puss this out to January instead off having it in December,

Kind regards

Jan Petersen
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JJ-CCR ApS - Dyrlevvej 11 - 4720 Presto - Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982
Email:;jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

Den onsdag den 29. oktober 2025 kl. 11.57.00 +01.00, skrev Steve Nixon
<steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>:

Hi Jan

Do you have any idea of your initial 2026 oxygen sensor requirements, especially January.
The schedule is getting tighter.

Do you want me to at least start processing say 200 to keep you going?

Regards
Steve

On Thu, 16 Oct 2025 at 12:27, JJ-CCR <jp@)jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Okay this is super

It was only that you mentioned that it could mabye be a problem or a delay in for filling
the 800 for both November and December but all is clear whit this.

| will figure out the January requirements.

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS - Dyrlevvej 11 - 4720 Presto - Denmark
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Phone direct: +45 40108982
Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

Den torsdag den 16. oktober 2025 kl. 13.13.48 +02.00, skrev Steve Nixon
<steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>:

Hi Jan
You ordered the following:

9th October 800 sensors for November. In production, we are
trying to do this in time.

9th October 800 sensors for December. These have been prepared
and production started.

Steve

On Thu, 16 Oct 2025 at 12:06, JJ-CCR <jp@)jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Hi Steve.

Super

For January | don't know at the moment you mentioned that November /
December could be only 600 is that corect iff so it is ok whit me,

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS - Dyrlevvej 11 - 4720 Presto - Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982
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Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

Den torsdag den 16. oktober 2025 kl. 12.58.00 +02.00, skrev Steve
Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>:

No problem Jan, prior to shipping orders we will try and
confirm with you.

Do you know what your sensor
requirements for January... will be?

Steve
On Thu, 16 Oct 2025 at 08:23, JJ-CCR <jp@)jj-ccr.com>
wrote:

Hi Steve.

At the moment things are little more easy going so
pleas use the Express Saver.

Thnaks.

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS - Dyrlevvej 11 -
4720 Presto - Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com
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Den onsdag den 15. oktober 2025 kl. 17.12.15 +02.00,
skrev Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>:

Hi Jan

For shipments to JJ-CCR there are three
UPS shipment service options to JJ-
CCR:

PPUPS6 = UPS Standard
PPUPS7= UPS Express Saver

PPUPS8 = UPS Express

At the moment we ship via UPS
Express Saver as the default.
However, many times you want to
change it to UPS Express.

For 2026 do you want to keep the
default as Express Saver or
Express?

Regards

Steve

Steve Nixon

Managing Director - Vandagraph Sensor
Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
nbsp;

Steve

Steve Nixon
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